
WE WOULD LOVE
TO ADVERTISE

ON
YOU

www.echobooom.com

STREET VIEW



When Searching for businesses consumers use 
mapping products 44% of the time

94% more likely to be viewed as reputable

Listings with photos and a virtual tour are twice 
as likely to generate interest

Virtual tours increase online booking by an average of 85%.
Google shows that by adding a virtual tour to a GMB, 
businesses in their online booking. 
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Virtual tours increase online booking by an average of 85%.
Google shows that by adding a virtual tour to a GMB, 
businesses in their online booking. 

We spend an exuberant amount of money 
for advertisement which does not reap great results.

Rate card for advertising with us

Product

Premium+ 5000 Sq. ft

4000 Sq. ft

3000 Sq. ft

2000 Sq. ft

55000 18% 64900

Premium+

Premium+

Premium+

44000 18% 51920

33000

22000

18%

18%

38940

25960

1000 Sq. ftPremium+ 11000 18% 12980

250-500 Sq. ft

100-250 Sq. ft

5500

4000

18%

18%

6490

4720

500-700
Sq. ft

Premium+

Premium

Basic

7000 18% 8260

Sq.Ft Cost GST Total



1

2

Incase of Google page creation, once you receive postcard from 
Google , contact us so that your page gets verified. It takes upto 
2 weeks for postcard to arrive
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Your shoot appointment will be confirmed after cheque 
clearance
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You will receive a call from Google certified photographer 
confirming the date and time

5 GST invoice copy will be emailed to you after your shoot goes live 
(within 7 working days)


