

WE WOULD LOVE TO ADVERTISE YOU ON GOOGLE



Benefits of Advertising with Google?



- When Searching for businesses consumers use mapping products 44% of the time
- 2 94% more likely to be viewed as reputable
- Listings with photos and a virtual tour are twice as likely to generate interest
- Virtual tours increase online booking by an average of 8 Google shows that by adding a virtual tour to a GMB, businesses in their online booking.







Rate card for advertising with us

Product	Sq.Ft	Cost	GST	Total
Premium+	5000 Sq. ft	55000	18%	64900
Premium+	4000 Sq. ft	44000	18%	51920
Premium+	3000 Sq. ft	33000	18%	38940
Premium+	2000 Sq. ft	22000	18%	25960
Premium+	1000 Sq. ft	11000	18%	12980
Premium+	500-700 Sq. ft	7000	18%	8260
Premium	250-500 Sq. ft	5500	18%	6490
Basic	100-250 Sq. ft	4000	18%	4720



what happens next?

- Incase of Google page creation, once you receive postcard from Google, contact us so that your page gets verified. It takes upto 2 weeks for postcard to arrive
- Your shoot appointment will be confirmed after cheque clearance
- You will receive a call from Google certified photographer confirming the date and time
- If your business is already registered, it will take a maximum of 24-30 working days(post cheque clearance) for your business tour to go live
- GST invoice copy will be emailed to you after your shoot goes live (within 7 working days)